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GugauyuvIaauyszainud
22/0172564 |, .t , 0.00|  80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  294,078.20
@Svatnasfnsunasasaiu
08/02/2564 [L5998.001/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 22,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  271,578.20
08/02/2564 |L5996.002/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  16,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  255078.20
08/02/2564 |L5996.003/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2250000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 232,578.20
08/02/2564 |L5996.004/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2700000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205,578.20
08/02/2564 |t.5996.005/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 194,078.20
08/02/2564 |L5996.006/2564 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.00 0.00 0.00 186,478.20
08/02/2564 |L5996.007/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 500000 0.00 ooo|  181,478.20
16/02/2564 |L5996.008/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 171,478.20
16/02/2564 |L5996.009/2564 0.00 Q.00 0.00 000 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 161,478.20
16/02/2564 |L5996.010/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000]  151,478.20
24/02/2564 |L5996.011/2564 .00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,478.20
25/03/2564 |umeléBuy /] 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  101,978.20
Eiett / } -~ 000 80,00000 0.00 50000| 100,00046]  80.000.00 000| 1260000 0.00 0.00[  101,978.20
sonenly / ' 1 101,978.20
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